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Cape Verde Austria Costa Brava Pozo Fuerte
1 7 6 10 6 13 24 20 10 32
2 JP 8 8 18 15 6 17 15,5 15 24,5
3 5 0 0 0 15 13 16 0 16,5
4 5 10 5 13 3 5 3 5 13
5 F2 0 1 3 5 7 6 14 1 10
6 RRD 0 8 5 3 0 5 8 8 9
7 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 6
8 0 6 2 0 0 1,5 0 0 3
9 Mistral 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cape Verde Austria Costa Brava Pozo Fuerte
1 8 13 18 15 11 31 24,5 18 31
2 9 12 3 8 12 10 21 4 17
3 5 0 6 4 15 19 21 1 20,5
4 10 7 3 4 5 4 6 3 19
5 1 4 9 4 0 6,5 3 7 0
6 0 0 5 5 0 0 0 5 0
7 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0
8 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 4
9 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2009 PWA constructors championship ::: Board Brands
Rank Brand Korea Lanzarote Turkey Sylt

Starboard

Fanatic
Tabou

Angulo
Exocet

Naish Boards
Carbon Art

2009 PWA constructors championship ::: SAIL Brands
Rank Brand Korea Lanzarote Turkey Sylt

Neil Pryde
Gaastra
North
Maui Sails
Severne
Loft
Simmer
Naish Sails
Gun
Goya
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128
127
65,5

62
47
46
20

12,5
0
0
0

169,5
96

91,5
61

47,5
15
12
8
5
4

Total Points

Total Points
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